Eight-Digit Addition (O)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

74.061.112
+ 11.316.630

65.608.518
+ 30.170.410

48.747.301
+ 51.221.281

17.734.603
+ 42.015.336

40.141.021
+ 49.854.404

27.202.252
+ 70.777.021

21.808.415
+ 46.110.402

14.806.120
+ 80.123.870

24.778.415
+ 25.101.454

13.501.145
+ 71.491.021

86.121.246
+ 10.115.742

53.066.370
+ 23.633.411

15.175.888
+ 22.003.111

76.171.838
+ 10.206.151

66.477.431
+ 33.012.446
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